Ultraviolet
Ultravoilet (UV) Products
A subsidiary of TT electronics plc
FEATURES:
Center wavelengths from •
375nm to 425nm
Uniform optical light •
pattern

skin. If you incorporate a UV-LED into a product, be sure to provide appropriate WARNING labels.
RoHs
Part Number Guide
OUE8 A XXX Y 1
Optek UV TO-46 LED Series                                                                                                       Packaging  1 – Tray Pack
                                                                                                  Power Output (mW) -  A through J
Sequence Numbers (A→ Z)  Wavelength (nm) Identifier
UV Equipment Market Overview and Applications
Markets & Applications UV Market Segments UV-C
200 - 280nm
UV-B
280 - 315nm
UV-A
315 - 400nm
Air Disinfection Hospital, Commercial, Home, Car X O X
H2O Disinfection Municipal, Residential, Pool, Spas X O
Disinfection - Other Food, Beverage, Documents X
Currency, Security Passport, Stock Certificates, Stores, ATMs, Currency Counters X
Photo Polymerization Adhesives, Coatings, Paints, Flooring, Ink jet & Digital Printing X X X
Medical Skin Dermatology, Tanning, Instruments X X
US Military Aircraft Coatings, Germ Warfare X X X
EPROM Erasure Re-programming EPROM ICs X
US Forensic, Automotive Crime Scene, Engine Oil, A/C, Brake Fluid Detection, Scientific O X
X - Defines primary UV range for these applications
O - Defines secondary UV range for these applications
Blank - Defines ranges not effective
Part Number
Peak Wavelength (nm)
1F = 100 mA range
Optical Power Output (mW)
1F = 100 mA
Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum
18° Emission
Angle
OUE8A380Y1 375 380 1.8 8.1
OUE8A385Y1 380 385 1.8 8.1
OUE8A390Y1 385 390 1.8 8.1
OUE8A395Y1 390 395 3.1 9.8
OUE8A400Y1 395 400 5.8 13.4
OUE8A405Y1 400 405 5.8 13.4
OUE8A410Y1 405 410 5.8 13.4
OUE8A415Y1 410 415 7.3 15.4
OUE8A420Y1 415 420 7.3 15.4
OUE8A425Y1 420 425 7.3 15.4
Ultraviolet Products
OPTEK is a leading manufacturing and solutions provider for sensing and illumination covering the infrared, visible and ultraviolet spectrum; with standard
as well as application specific products for a variety of markets, including, but not limited to office machines, industrial equipment, encoders, automotive
electronics, military and high-reliability applications, medical diagnostic equipment and solid-state lighting.
CC-0902-01
OPTEK Technology
1645 Wallace Drive
Carrollton, TX 75006
Telephone:  972.323.2200
Fax:  972.323.2396
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Paper currency & document validation:
Protecting the integrity of paper currency and other important financial